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Ring
Size

9.7
11.8
14.3
17.4
21.7
26.2
32.8
40.8
50.6
61.4
82.7

5.0
6.0
7.3
7.8
8.7

10.1
11.6
14.0
17.1
20.7
27.0

H
mm

5.0
6.0
7.2
7.6
8.4
9.7

11.2
13.4
15.3
19.0
23.0

L1
mm

L2
mm

13.5
16.8
21.4
23.3
28.4
32.5
40.1
48.1
56.7
69.8
92.5

L
mm

Example
表記例

・BSVAG 10
・SVOG 10

SVOG BSVOGBSVAG
Silver-White

“O” Ring

L

Black

“O” Ring
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Frame Color

Ring Material
Ring Type→
Ring Size↓

SV 
Wrap on Guide with
Stainless Steel

Size Chart
Black

ALCONITE   

UJ

RING

Multipurpose guide for light to medium heavy rods.
ルアー、船竿など万能タイプ

SV型ガイド
Spinder スピンダー

L

H

L1 L2
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